Contact Information for 4-13-16 Employment Opens Doors Event Presenters

[bookmark: _GoBack]CT Department of Labor
Kristina Stevenson
Programs and Services Coordinator
2 Lafayette Square
Bridgeport, CT 06604
203-455-2704
kristina.stevenson@ct.gov

Jobs First Employment Services (JFES)
Danielle Turner
American Job Center
2 Lafayette Square
Bridgeport, CT 06604
203-953-3268

AJC Disability Services and Secure Jobs
Caitlin Mongillo
2 Lafayette Square
Bridgeport, CT 06604
Mongillo@careerresources.org 

Dept. of Social Services
Kathleen L. Allen
TFA Eligibility Services Supervisor
Department of Social Services
925 Housatonic Ave
Bridgeport CT  06606
203 551 2823
Kathleen.Allen@ct.gov 

Dept. of Rehabilitation Services
Bureau of Rehabilitation Services
Colleen Morey  Colleen.Morey@ct.gov 
Robert Adriani  Robert.Adriani@ct.gov 
800-537-2549
www.ct.gov/dors


Dept. of Mental Health and Addiction Services
Linda Guillorn   Linda.Guillorn@ct.gov


Community Action Agency of Western CT
Marco Cruz  marco.cruz@caawc.org
Sonya Van Norden  sonya.vannorden@caawc.org


All Our Kin: 
Erica Phillips ericap@allourkin.org 
· Bridgeport
	Maria 475-282-4770
· Stamford 	
Angela	475-619-9641

Regional Mobility Management
Rick Davis
Regional Mobility Manager
203-365-8522 x 244
rdavis@kennedyctr.org 

PRIDE/Survivors of Re-Entry
Barry Diamond
bsd@diamondct.net 



Project Longevity
Feliciano Perez
Manager of Social Services
1000 Lafayette Blvd. 10th Fl.
Bridgeport, CT 06604
(203) 696-3022 (Office)
(914) 479-7223 (Cell)
fperez@project-longevity.org 

Resources for Those with Criminal Records
Attorney Nadine Nevins
Connecticut Legal Services, Inc.
211 State Street
Bridgeport, CT 06604
203-212-5505
Nnevins@connlegalservices.org 
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